    Series MH100
VERSATILE HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY MODULES
FEATURES
100W output power
High reliability
24V DC powered
Range of outputs available
Positive or negative polarity

Safety:
The Series MH100 meets the requirements of the Low Voltage Directive
(LVD), 73/23/EEC by complying with BS EN61010 when it is installed as a
component part of compliant equipment.  It is CE marked accordingly.
RoHS:
The MH100 is currently built to non-RoHS standard.  This unit can,
however, be configured to meet the requirements of RoHS where
significant customer demand requires it, although please note that this
will have an impact on delivery timescales.
Mechanical Specification:
Dimensions: See outline drawing.
Weight:  3kg (6.6lb).
Outputs and Ordering Information:
The standard range of units available is as follows:
Model  no Output Voltage Output Current
MH100/502* 5kV 20mA
MH100/103* 10kV 10mA
MH100/253* 25kV 4mA
MH100/303* 30kV 3.3mA
MH100/403* 40kV 2.5mA
MH100/503* 50kV 2mA
* Please add the required suffix or suffices to the model number:
P or N Positive or negative polarity
S Screened HV cable only
A Front HV cable exit